
UNDERSUITS

METALUX ARCTIC
200/300G THERMAL UNDERSUIT
Metalux® is a unique undersuit material, 
insulating and re�ecting a diver’s heat 
back to the body. This has been 
developed into an enviable reputation 
for being one of the most e�ective, 
lightweight, high performing insulative 
materials available. Designed to reduce 
air movement and re�ect thermal 
radiation. 

Metalux® retains its impressive insulating 
qualities when wet or compressed and 
the quilted construction retains thermal 
integrity throughout the life of the 
garment. The material is �eece-lined for 
comfort, bacteria /fungus resistant and 
will withstand multiple washes. Suitable 
for use in conjunction with all our 
neoprene and membrane drysuits.

This model is suited to more extreme 
diving conditions and/or for under 
drysuits without thermal properties.

Flexible panels in the lower back, 
shoulders, cu�s and feet give exceptional 
freedom of movement, without 
sacri�cing warmth.

-  Lightweight & durable
-  Fleece-lined
-  Quick-drying design
-  Bacteria and fungus resistant
-  Zipped chest pocket
-  Pockets on hips
-  Elastic foot stirrups
-  Two way YKK® zip
-  Drawstring mesh bag supplied

200gsm TOG rating of 4.3
300gsm TOG rating of 4.4

DESCRIPTION

METALUX-ARCTIC-'SIZE'

THERMICORE STOCK CODE
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V I S I T  W W W . N D I V E R - R E S C U E . C O M Zipped left chest pocket Pockets on the thighs

Inner �eece lining

Supplied with storage bag

Conforms to the health and safety requirements stated in 
Annex II of the PPE Directive 89/686/EEC

SIZE
S
M
ML
MLR
MR
MLT
L
LR
XL
XLR
XLT
XXL
XXLR
XXXL
XXXLR

NSN
4220-99-894-4591
4220-99-400-2585
4220-99-254-8797
4220-99-738-8461
4220-99-254-8781
4220-99-297-8911
4220-99-917-0195
4220-99-262-9575
4220-99-668-2625
4220-99-313-4846
4220-99-897-4702
4220-99-815-4517
4220-99-406-0696
4220-99-589-8602
4220-99-480-8681


