METALUX ARCTIC 200/300G THERMAL UNDERSUIT

Metalux® is a unique undersuit material, insulating and reflecting a diver's heat back to the body. This has been developed into an enviable reputation for being one of the most effective, lightweight, high performing insulative materials available. Designed to reduce air movement and reflect thermal

Metalux® retains its impressive insulating qualities when wet or compressed and the quilted construction retains thermal integrity throughout the life of the garment. The material is fleece-lined for comfort, bacteria /fungus resistant and will withstand multiple washes. Suitable for use in conjunction with all our neoprene and membrane drysuits.

This model is suited to more extreme diving conditions and/or for under drysuits without thermal properties.

Flexible panels in the lower back, shoulders, cuffs and feet give exceptional freedom of movement, without sacrificing warmth.

- Lightweight & durable
- Fleece-lined
- Quick-drying design
- Bacteria and fungus resistant
- Zipped chest pocket
- Pockets on hips
- Elastic foot stirrups
- Two way YKK® zip
- Drawstring mesh bag supplied

200gsm TOG rating of 4.3 300gsm TOG rating of 4.4

SIZE	NSN
S	4220-99-894-4591
M	4220-99-400-2585
ML	4220-99-254-8797
MLR	4220-99-738-8461
MR	4220-99-254-8781
MLT	4220-99-297-8911
L	4220-99-917-0195
LR	4220-99-262-9575
XL	4220-99-668-2625
XLR	4220-99-313-4846
XLT	4220-99-897-4702
XXL	4220-99-815-4517
XXLR	4220-99-406-0696
XXXL	4220-99-589-8602
XXXLR	4220-99-480-8681

DESCRIPTION

UNDERSUITS

THERMICORE STOCK CODE

METALUX-ARCTIC-'SIZE'

NORTHERN DIÝER

+44 (0) 1257 25 44 44 | INFO@NDIVER.COM VISIT WWW.NDIVER-RESCUE.COM



Zipped left chest pocket





Pockets on the thighs





